Specifications
Features
Industrial Multi-Touch Computers
MTC-7015W
Panel
Panel Type WXGA TFT LED Type LCD
Size 15.6"
Max.

 � 2 Mini PCIe for WiFi/4G/3G/LTE/GPRS/UMTS
15.6" Fanless Multi-Touch Computer with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (Whiskey Lake), 2 GigE LAN, 4 10G USB 3.1, 2 COM, DC 9V to 48V
Order Information
Dimensions Unit : mm/ inch
Bottom I/O
Accessories
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
PWA-120W 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin Terminal Block
PWA-160W-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adaptor with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
4G Module Mini PCIe 4G/GPS Module with Antenna
WiFi & Bluetooth WiFi & Bluetooth Module with Antenna
MTC-7015W-8665UE MTC-7015W, Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE CPU, 2 GigE LAN, 4 USB, 2 COM, DC 9V to 48V
MTC-7015W-8365UE MTC-7015W, Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE CPU, 2 GigE LAN, 4 USB, 2 COM, DC 9V to 48V
MTC-7015W-8145UE MTC-7015W, Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE CPU, 2 GigE LAN, 4 USB, 2 COM, DC 9V to 48V
MTC-7015W-4305UE MTC-7015W, Intel® Celeron® 4305UE CPU, 2 GigE LAN, 4 USB, 2 COM, DC 9V to 48V
11
.0
 (0
.4